Ametek
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi kapı teslim
fiyat ve teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-posta
adresine başvuru yapabilir ya da
ayrıntılı bilgi için +90 224 240 03 04

service - continuous measurement: minimum -0.98 bar,
maximum above range Accuracy: S2 - 0.02% of F.S Example
order designation: 5 x 1KBAR-XP2I-S2-3696
Ametek Pressure Comparators – Type T
Series
Hydraulic Hand Pump ( System F ) 0 – 1000 bar / 15.000 psi
Medium: Water / Viton Pumps are delivered without oil or
water Part Number: T-1-CPF Part Number: FOV
75160211
Digital indicator model DFS2-R-ND
(without replaceable load cell) including RS232 & USB
connections including ForceTest software including test
accessories and carrying case incl. battery adapter/charger
including calibration certificate
external force transducer series SLC Model SLC-0025 Capacity 100N including calibration
certificate
HUNTER HS70050R;
REEL CABLE STATIC GROUNDING MEDIUM DUTY SPRING
RETURN 0.093IN DIA 50FT LG GALVANIZED STEEL CABLE
POWDER COATED HOUSING RED ALLIGATOR CLAMP TRAILER
MOUNTING; .
CE 140SE RS232
A436147JI
U SHAPED TUBING AND 24-25-26-27
PARTS
They are spare parts of AMETEK Brand T Model Hydraulic
Deadwight Tester.
PISTON UNIT AND CYLINDER CARRIER They are spare parts of AMETEK Brand T Model Hydraulic
Deadwight Tester.
JOFRA dry block temperature calibrator
RTC-156 B
AD-RTC-156B Temperature range: Maximum : 155 °C
minimum @ Ambient 0°C : -46°C minimum @ Ambient 23°C :
-30°C minimum @ Ambient 40°C : -15°C Temperature
Stability : +/- 0.005°C Accuracy related to internal reference
: +/- 0.10 °C external reference : +/- 0.04 °C (using ex.
reference sensor) Display resolution : 0.001, 0.01 °C; 0.1°C
or 1°C Immersion depth : 160 mm Bore diameter : 30 mm
Auto step function : up to 20 steps Connection voltage: 230
V/45-65 Hz (other connection voltage possible) Connected
load max.: 400 W  Protection class : IP10 Dimensions without
case : (L x W  x H) 362 x 171 x 363 mm Dimensions with
case: (L x W  x H) 650 x 380 x 500 mm Weight without case :
10.5 kg weight with opt. Suitcase : approx. 15.5 kg Various
features: Two-zone heating/cooling block Easy handling Color
display (5.7") stabilization indicator "Calibrator is stable"
output (SYNC) USB interface and calibration software LAN
connection, input for SD card Input for RTD, TC, V, mA 4 – 20
mA transmitter input incl. 24 VDC encoder power supply
Input for external reference sensor Input for DLC sensor
Download work orders from PC the scope of delivery includes:
Dry block temperature calibrator JOFRA RTC Traceable
Ametek
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304